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Time Table December - 2024

Examination Time will be 01:00 pm to 04:00 pm.

MHM- II Sem (EX)

Date Day Subject & Code Il Sem
05-12-2024 | Thursday | Human Resource Management (MHM-201)
07-12-2024 | Saturday | Hospital Services Marketing (MHM-202)
10-12-2024 | Tuesday | Quantitative Techniques & Biostatistics (MHM-203)
12-12-2024 Thursday | Patient Behaviour & Care (MHM-204)
14-12-2024 | Saturday | Financial Management (M HM-205)
16-12-2024 | Monday | Health Administration (MHM-206)
MHM-III (Reg/EX) (Hospital) Semester Examination
Date Day Subject & Code I1I Sem
04-12-2024 Wednesday | Project Management (MHM-301)
06-12-2024 Friday Hospital Admnisttration (MHM-302)
09-12-2024 Monday Operation Research (MHM-303)
11-12-2024 Wednesday | Hospital Planning & Services (MHM-304)
13-12-2024 Friday Business Policy & Strategic Management (MHM-305)
17-12-2024 Tuesday Hospital Operation Management & Health Insurance (MHM-306)

Practical Examinations will be conducted after theory exams.

Last date for submission of Examination form will be 30/1 1/2024

Last date for submission of Examination form with late fee will be 02/12/2024

Students admitted in 2023-24Kindly submit the Examination form through
httgs:[[www.universigmanagementsystem.com[Inctbhogal

Other Students Kindly submit the Examination form through Accsoft login (acesoft.Inctu.ac.in/Accsoft2/studentlogin.aspx)
Before submission of Examination form student must clear all their dues.

Candidate should note the date, time & sequence of question paper very carefully.

Students will not be allowed to enter in the Examination hall after 30 minutes of the commencement of Examination
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Controller of Examination
LNCT University, Bhopal

Copy to-

1. Registrar, LNCT University, Bhopal
Account officer, LNCT University, Bhopal
The HOD School of Medical Allied Science
Centre Supritendent &

Guard File
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